IT-R-HA   11/03/21
R SERIES - HIGH ACTIVATION®
ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - LARGE CAPACITY
Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease. Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease.
PRODUCT FEATURES
GUIDE SPECIFICATION
R - _____ H / ______
AMPS VOLTS

Maximum Pressure 1034 kPa
Listing: ETL
Weight: 4.5 Kg
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperature: 60°C
Dimensions: 251 x 270 x 108mm
TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
GENERAL NOTES:
l The microprocessor adjusts the heater's power for variations in flow
rates, inlet water temperature and pressure to assure the selected
water temperature.
l 240V models when operated at 220V will have approximately a 15%
wattage decrease.
R-48H/208 48 208 10000 6.8 18 12 9
R-48H/240 48 240 11500 6.8 21 14 10
R-58H/208 58 208 12050 6.8 22 14 11
R-63H/208 63 208 13100 6.8 24 16 12
R-48H/277 48 277 13300 6.8 24 16 12
R-58H/240 58 240 13900 6.8 25 17 12
R-68H/208 68 208 14150 6.8 25 17 13
R-63H/240 63 240 15100 6.8 27 18 14
R-75H/208 75 208 15600 6.8 28 19 14
R-58H/277 58 277 16050 6.8 29 19 14
R-68H/240 68 240 16300 6.8 29 20 15
R-63H/277 63 277 17450 6.8 31 21 16
R-75H/240 75 240 18000 6.8 32 22 16
R-68H/277 68 277 18850 6.8 34 23 17
R-75H/277 75 277 20750 6.8 37 25 19
TEMP RISE @
12.00 LPM
TEMP RISE @